Ethernet Extenders www.EtherWAN.com1
Ethernet Extenders
»» Power over Link™ Ethernet Extenders
»» Ethernet Extenders over Copper Wire
»» Ethernet Extenders over Coaxial Cable
»» Ethernet Extenders with Management Features
»» Ethernet Extenders with PoE
— Break the 100-meter

ED3238 www.EtherWAN.com20
rev. A1.1
Ordering Information
Model
ED3238-TRU PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable
(including one ED3238T, one ED3238R and one 57VDC adaptor, USA type)
ED3238-TRE PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable
(including one ED3238T, one ED3238R and one 57VDC adaptor, Europe type)
ED3238-TRX PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable (including one ED3238T and one ED3238R)
ED3541 www.EtherWAN.com21
rev. A4
Overview
The ED3541 Ethernet extender allows the extension of IP services beyond normal Ethernet distance limitations without changing